1.  Minutes, Bills, Treasurer’s Report, Charge Offs, Director’s Report, Financial Reports. 

2.   Award the construction contract for ADA Upgrades to Lobby at Brickenwood Admin Building to Full 

Scope Contracting, Inc.  in the amount of Forty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Dollars ($43,400.00).   

3. Award the construction contract for Harwich Manor Roof Replacement to DDC Construction, Inc. in the 

amount of Seventy-Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Dollars ($74,650.00).  

4. Award the construction contract for the Brickenwood Courtyard Upgrade project to Gil-Den, Inc. in the 

amount of Ninety-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Dollars ($99,950.00).  

5. Award the contract for Design Services for HVAC Design & Engineering Services at Dottin Place I 

Administration Building to DiGiorgio & Associates, Inc. in the amount of Twelve Thousand Dollars 

($12,000.00).  

6. Approve Change Order #1 to the contract with Damazio Builders, Inc. for the Porch & Trim Repairs 

project at Brickenwood in the amount of Seven Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Two Dollars ($7,532.00).  

7. Approve the Consolidated Certificate of Substantial & Final Completion for Damazio Builders, Inc. for the 

Porch & Trim Repairs project at Brickenwood.  

8. Approve Change Order #1 to the contract with JD&D Construction, Inc. for the 742 Shawmut Ave & 

Townsend Roof Replacement project in the amount of Three thousand Two Hundred Four Dollars and 

Eight Cents ($3,204.08).  

9. Approve Certificate of Substantial Completion for JD&D Construction, Inc. for the 742 Shawmut Ave & 

Townsend Roof Replacement project.  

10. Approve Certificate of Final Completion for Means Masonry for Project Nos. 205178 & 205215 Parkdale 

Concrete Stair Repairs.  

11. Approve Change Order #1 to the contract with Gil-Den, Inc. for Electrical Trench work at DeMedeiros I in 

the amount of One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Six Dollars and Eighty Cents ($1,756.80).  

12. Approve the Consolidated Certificate of Substantial & Final Completion for Gil-Den, Inc. for Electrical 

Trench Work at DeMedeiros I.  

13. Award the contract for Design Services for Mosher Street Rear Staircase Replacement to J.M. Booth & 

Associates, Inc. in the amount of Eighteen Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Five Dollars ($18,135.00).  

14. Approve the Consolidated Certificate of Substantial & Final Completion for Modern Glass & Aluminum 

for the Replacement of Vestibule Doors at Adams Street.  

15. Award the construction contract for Roof Replacement at Dottin Place II to Vareika Construction, Inc.